FOR CLARENDON ISD VS RICE WALTER JAR-
RELL All of Lots Nos. 376, 377 and 378, Semi-
nole Section of Sherwood Shores IX, situated 
in Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO.   7098 CLARENDON INDEPEN-
DENT SCHOOL DISTRICT AND/OR CED #25 
FOR CLARENDON ISD VS COREY CHERYL
Lot One Hundred Ninety One (191), Huron Sec-
tion, Howardwick, Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 7102 CLARENDON INDEPEN-
DENT SCHOOL DISTRICT AND/OR CED #25 
FOR CLARENDON ISD VS HINKSON MICHAEL
Lot 5 of the Saints Roost II Section of Sher-
wood Shores IX Subdivision situated in Donley

[...]

IX, situated in Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. DTX-16-07251 DONLEY COUNTY 
VS LINVILLE JOHNNY  All of Lot No. 334, 
Saints Roost I Section of Sherwood Shores IX, 
City of Howardwick, Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. DTX-17-07356 DONLEY COUNTY 
VS WHITE WILLIAM & ANNIE All of Lots Two 
Hundred Fifty-Five (255) and Two Hundred 
Fifty-Six (256) in Cherokee Section, of Sher-
wood Shore3s, Texas, situated in Donley 
County, Texas
CAUSE NO. DTX-17-07386 DONLEY COUNTY 
VS MOSS TOM All of Lots Numbered 10, 11, 
and 12, in Block Number 73 of the town of 
Clarendon, Donley County, Texas
Levied on the 4th day of April, 2018 as the